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14. Nethe-Pokal 2007

     LG Einzelschützen
Rang:Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Sebastian Bolte SV Beller 1 188
2 Florian Weiffen SSV Willebadessen 1 182
3 Frank Striegl SSV Willebadessen 1 175
4 Annika Jacke Sp Sch Steinheim 1 173
5 Pauline Klennert Sp Sch Steinheim 1 154
6 Ronja Hülsmann Sp Sch Steinheim 1 142

     Kombi LG KK LG LG KK KK
Rang:Mannschaft:    Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Schütze 4: Summe:

1 HSV Ovenhausen 1 97 95 99 98 389
2 SV Beller 2 98 92 98 97 385
3 SSV Jakobsberg 1 98 96 93 94 381
4 SV Beller 1 96 93 97 94 380
5 Sp Sch Steinheim 3 99 94 96 90 379
6 HSV Ovenhausen 2 94 93 93 95 375
7 KK Haarbrück 1 93 96 92 93 374
8 Sp Sch Steinheim 1 93 95 93 90 371
9 St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 90 92 95 93 370

10 Sp Sch Steinheim 2 97 95 91 81 364
11 St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 95 96 86 85 362
12 St Sebastian Borgentreich 2 86 97 91 87 361
13 St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 87 89 90 87 353
14 HSV Neuenbeken 2 94 91 83 67 335
15 Schützengilde Bökendorf 1 92 89 76 73 330
16 HSV Neuenbeken 1 89 92 80 67 328
17 SSV Dringenberg 1 84 92 63 87 326
18 Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 169 82 88 66 305
19 Tell' Töchter 1 89 70 74 71 304
20 Tell' Töchter 2 80 82 83 55 300
21 Tell' Töchter 3 67 75 62 68 272

     LG Schüler
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

1 SV Beller 2 98 92 97 287
2 SV Beller 3 96 94 96 286
3 Sp Sch Steinheim 1 93 95 88 276
4 SSV Jakobsberg 1 91 91 92 274
5 St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 86 92 93 271
6 St Sebastian Borgentreich 2 89 82 94 265
7 HSV Neuenbeken 1 82 75 84 241
8 Sp Sch Steinheim 2 95 95 190
9 HSV Neuenbeken 2 82 73 155

10 SV Beller 6 93 93
11 SSV Jakobsberg 2 91 91

     LG Jugend
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

1 SV Beller 1 96 96 93 285
2 SSV Jakobsberg 1 90 98 93 281
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14. Nethe-Pokal 2007

     LG Schützenklasse
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

1 Sp Sch Steinheim 1 99 93 95 287
2 HSV Ovenhausen 1 97 95 95 287
3 SSV Jakobsberg 1 96 96 95 287
4 KK Haarbrück 1 97 96 91 284
5 St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 96 93 95 284
6 SV Beller 4 98 92 92 282
7 HSV Neuenbeken 1 94 91 92 277

     LG Schützenklasse
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

8 KK Haarbrück 2 92 93 90 275
9 HSV Ovenhausen 2 87 94 93 274

10 St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 89 92 90 271
11 St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 88 89 87 264
12 Schützengilde Bökendorf 1 75 92 89 256
13 HSV Neuenbeken 2 89 92 181
14 SSV Hubertus Lütgeneder 1 97 97

     LG Senioren
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

1 SSV Hubertus Lütgeneder 1 96 96 97 289
2 SSV Hubertus Lütgeneder 2 96 94 98 288
3 SSV Bad Driburg 1 96 97 94 287
4 SSV Ossendorf 1 96 97 90 283
5 St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 86 96 97 279
6 KK Haarbrück 3 95 84 95 274
7 SSV Menne 1 95 90 87 272
8 SSV Dringenberg 1 84 92 90 266
9 SSV Dringenberg 2 87 87

     LG Damen
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

1 Sp Sch Steinheim 1 97 94 95 286
2 Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 2 89 71 82 242
3 Tell' Töchter 1 70 89 80 239
4 Tell' Töchter 2 82 75 67 224
5 Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 1 69 67 67 203

     LP Schüler
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

1 St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 92 115 102 309

     LP Jugend
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

1 SSV Dringenberg 1 124 119 135 378

     LP Schützenklasse
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1:Schütze 2:Schütze 3: Summe:

1 SSV Dringenberg 1 127 135 133 395
2 St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 134 142 113 389
3 HSV Neuenbeken 1 128 129 117 374
4 St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 126 89 112 327
5 St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 93 117 76 286
6 SSV Willebadessen 121 121
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14. Nethe-Pokal 2007

     KK Jugend
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

1 SV Beller 1 97 95 94 286
2 St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 70 73 68 211

     KK Schützenklasse
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

1 HSV Ovenhausen 1 99 98 95 292
2 SV Beller 5 98 91 97 286
3 HSV Ovenhausen 2 96 93 95 284
4 SSV Jakobsberg 1 93 94 93 280
5 Sp Sch Steinheim 1 96 93 90 279
6 St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 85 95 93 273
7 St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 93 90 87 270
8 St Sebastian Borgentreich 2 85 84 86 255
9 Straßenmeisterei Brakel 1 87 56 92 235

10 St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 83 83 68 234
11 Schützengilde Bökendorf 1 77 76 73 226
12 HSV Neuenbeken 1 67 55 83 205
13 HSV Neuenbeken 2 67 80 147

     KK Senioren
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

1 KK Haarbrück 1 92 91 93 276
2 St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 90 91 87 268
3 KK Haarbrück 2 87 94 77 258
4 KK Haarbrück 3 80 82 72 234
5 SSV Dringenberg 1 63 87 71 221

     KK Damen
Rang:Mannschaft:        Schütze 1: Schütze 2: Schütze 3: Summe:

1 Sp Sch Steinheim 1 91 90 81 262
2 Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 1 88 85 86 259
3 Tell' Töchter 1 71 83 74 228
4 Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 2 65 55 66 186
5 Tell' Töchter 2 55 68 62 185
6 HSV Ovenhausen 3 93 93
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14. Nethe-Pokal 2007

     LG Schüler Einzel
Rang: Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Katharina Steinhage SV Beller 2 98
2 Bianka Bolte SV Beller 2 97
3 Stefan Schmeink SV Beller 3 96
 Fabian Menne SV Beller 3 96
5 Nikolas Schröder Sp Sch Steinheim 2 95
 Victoria Kropp Sp Sch Steinheim 2 95
 Julia Prinz Sp Sch Steinheim 1 95
8 Stefan Gabriel St Sebastian Borgentreich 2 94
 Tobias Schmeink SV Beller 3 94

10 Svenja Ellebrecht SV Beller 6 93
 Pauline Klennert Sp Sch Steinheim 1 93
 Tobias Volkmar St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 93

13 Julian Wäsche SSV Jakobsberg 1 92
 Markus Schmeink SV Beller 2 92
 Steffen Friedrich St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 92

16 Anna Böker SSV Jakobsberg 1 91
 Manuel Tegethoff SSV Jakobsberg 2 91
 Jonas Baudis SSV Jakobsberg 1 91

19 Felix Jakobi St Sebastian Borgentreich 2 89
20 Ronja Hülsmann Sp Sch Steinheim 1 88
21 Marcel Fusch St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 86
22 Marcel Ising HSV Neuenbeken 1 84
23 Fabian Füller HSV Neuenbeken 2 82
 Florian Sökefeld St Sebastian Borgentreich 2 82
 Marcel Hensing HSV Neuenbeken 1 82

26 Svenja Pelizaeus HSV Neuenbeken 1 75
27 Dennis Lütkemeyer HSV Neuenbeken 2 73

     LG Jugend Einzel
Rang: Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Tobias Disse SSV Jakobsberg 1 98
2 Kerstin Groppe SV Beller 1 96
 Christina Kühne SV Beller 1 96
4 Sebastian Bolte SV Beller 1 93
 Benedikt Sievers SSV Jakobsberg 1 93
6 Verena Böker SSV Jakobsberg 1 90
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14. Nethe-Pokal 2007

     LG Schützenklasse Einzel
Rang:Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Michael Menne SV Beller 4 98
2 Ewald Hanke HSV Ovenhausen 1 97
 Martin Beine KK Haarbrück 1 97
4 Christian Beine KK Haarbrück 1 96
 Bettina Disse SSV Jakobsberg 1 96
 Lena Sievers SSV Jakobsberg 1 96
 Benjamin Arendes St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 96
8 Peter Wittrock HSV Ovenhausen 1 95
 Wolfgang Schröder Sp Sch Steinheim 1 95
 Rolf Hillebrand St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 95
 Jürgen Todt HSV Ovenhausen 1 95
 Hans-Josef Sievers SSV Jakobsberg 1 95

13 Frank Ising HSV Neuenbeken 1 94
14 Christoph Riepe St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 93
 Ralf Spork HSV Ovenhausen 2 93
 Karl Hartmann KK Haarbrück 2 93
 Norbert Spyth Sp Sch Steinheim 1 93

18 Holger Berg HSV Neuenbeken 2 92
 Markus Eberling HSV Neuenbeken 1 92
 Heinz Kronenberg SV Beller 4 92
 Ferdinand Bolte SV Beller 4 92
 Heiner Balke Schützengilde Bökendorf 1 92
 Stefan Otto KK Haarbrück 2 92
 Ludger Meise St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 92

25 Markus Wartermeyer KK Haarbrück 1 91
 Gerrit Baumert HSV Neuenbeken 1 91

27 Udo Möhring St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 90
 Werner Hartmann KK Haarbrück 2 90

29 Patrick Backhaus HSV Neuenbeken 2 89
 Ralf Albrecht St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 89
 Heinz-Gerd Weskamp Schützengilde Bökendorf 1 89
 Harald Polzyn St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 89

33 Thomas Krämer St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 88
34 Thomas Schoppmeier St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 87
35 Horst Starke Schützengilde Bökendorf 1 75
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14. Nethe-Pokal 2007

     LG Senioren Einzel
Rang:Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Norbert Pachur Sp Sch Steinheim 1 99
2 Gerhard Reddemann SSV Hubertus Lütgeneder 2 98
3 Reinhold Wennekamp SSV Hubertus Lütgeneder 1 97
 Heinrich Baerwolf SSV Bad Driburg 1 97
 Wilfried Kriegel St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 97
 Josef Sarrazin SSV Ossendorf 1 97
7 Rudi Herbold St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 96
 Clemens Wennekamp SSV Hubertus Lütgeneder 2 96
 Bernhard Brüstle SSV Hubertus Lütgeneder 1 96
 Walter Gehlhar SSV Bad Driburg 1 96
 Bernd Overbeck SSV Ossendorf 1 96
 August Ernst SSV Hubertus Lütgeneder 1 96

13 August Beine KK Haarbrück 3 95
 Heinz Hartmann KK Haarbrück 3 95
 Hermann Fuest SSV Menne 1 95

16 Horst Streitenberger SSV Bad Driburg 1 94
 Dieter Stickeln SSV Hubertus Lütgeneder 2 94

18 Reinhard Gehle SSV Dringenberg 1 92
19 H.-Wilhelm Thonemann SSV Ossendorf 1 90
 Siegfried Lange SSV Dringenberg 1 90
 Martin Rahm SSV Menne 1 90

22 Gerhard Loops SSV Dringenberg 2 87
 Anton Jochheim SSV Menne 1 87

24 Georg Striewe St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 86
25 Heinz Beine KK Haarbrück 3 84
 Fritz Heising SSV Dringenberg 1 84

     LG Damen Einzel
Rang:Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Anne Hoffs Sp Sch Steinheim 1 97
 Angelika Krahn SSV Hubertus Lütgeneder 1 97
3 Christel Pott Sp Sch Steinheim 1 95
4 Annika Jacke Sp Sch Steinheim 1 94
 Anna Drüke HSV Ovenhausen 2 94
6 Iris Löneke Tell' Töchter 1 89
 Birgit Breker Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 289
8 Susanne Stiewe-Haag HSV Ovenhausen 2 87
9 Christel Scholle Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 282
 Nicol Behler Tell' Töchter 2 82

11 Iris Groppe Tell' Töchter 1 80
12 Annette Willeke Tell' Töchter 2 75
13 Ingunde Opitz Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 271
14 Marie-TheresBobbert Tell' Töchter 1 70
15 Rita Korte Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 169
16 Karin Husemann Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 167
 Elke Starckfeldt Tell' Töchter 2 67
 Monika Büse Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 167

     LP Schüler Einzel
Rang:Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Benedikt Uhe SSV Dringenberg 1 124
2 Benjamin Renel SSV Dringenberg 1 119
3 Sascha Bielefeld St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 115
4 Tobias Volkmar St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 102
5 Andre Thamm St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 92
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14. Nethe-Pokal 2007

     LP Jugend Einzel
Rang: Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Mark Heinemann SSV Dringenberg 1 135

     LP Schützenklasse Einzel
Rang:Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Jörg Striewe St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 142
2 Andre Beine SSV Dringenberg 1 135
3 Jens Rengel St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 134
4 Jörg Schöttler SSV Dringenberg 1 133
5 Friedhelm Förster HSV Neuenbeken 1 129
6 Martin Backhaus HSV Neuenbeken 1 128
7 Udo Zimmermann SSV Dringenberg 1 127
8 Ralf Albrecht St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 126
9 Sven Verse SSV Willebadessen 121

10 Harald Polzyn St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 117
 Hermann Schnippe HSV Neuenbeken 1 117

12 Torsten Bogedain St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 113
13 Udo Möhring St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 112
14 Thomas Krämer St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 93
15 Ludger Meise St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 89
16 Thomas Schoppmeier St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 76
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14. Nethe-Pokal 2007

   KK Jugend Einzel
Rang: Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Sebastian Bolte SV Beller 1 97
2 Katharina Steinhage SV Beller 1 95
3 Kerstin Groppe SV Beller 1 94
4 Steffen Friedrich St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 73
5 Sascha Bielefeld St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 70
6 Marcel Fusch St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 68

     KK Schützenklasse Einzel
Rang:Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Ewald Hanke HSV Ovenhausen 1 99
2 Jürgen Todt HSV Ovenhausen 1 98
 Michael Menne SV Beller 5 98
4 Heinz Kronenberg SV Beller 5 97
5 Markus Bömelburg HSV Ovenhausen 2 96
6 Udo Möhring St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 95
 Peter Wittrock HSV Ovenhausen 1 95
8 Bettina Disse SSV Jakobsberg 1 94
9 Lena Sievers SSV Jakobsberg 1 93
 Hans-Josef Sievers SSV Jakobsberg 1 93
 Ludger Meise St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 93
 Harald Polzyn St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 93
 Norbert Spyth Sp Sch Steinheim 1 93
 Ralf Spork HSV Ovenhausen 2 93

15 Hubertus Büse Straßenmeisterei Brakel 1 92
16 Ferdinand Bolte SV Beller 5 91
17 Wolfgang Schröder Sp Sch Steinheim 1 90
 Thomas Schoppmeier St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 90

19 Ingo Schlütz Straßenmeisterei Brakel 1 87
 Thomas Krämer St Sebastianus Bödexen 2 87

21 Ralf Hillebrand St Sebastian Borgentreich 2 86
22 Jörg Striewe St Sebastian Borgentreich 2 85
 Ralf Albrecht St Sebastianus Bödexen 1 85

24 Jens Rengel St Sebastian Borgentreich 2 84
25 Benjamin Arendes St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 83
 Christoph Riepe St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 83
 Markus Eberling HSV Neuenbeken 1 83

28 Holger Berg HSV Neuenbeken 2 80
29 Horst Starke Schützengilde Bökendorf 1 77
30 Heiner Balke Schützengilde Bökendorf 1 76
31 Heinz-Gerd Weskamp Schützengilde Bökendorf 1 73
32 Torsten Bogedain St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 68
33 Patrick Backhaus HSV Neuenbeken 2 67
 Frank Ising HSV Neuenbeken 1 67

35 Christian Rochel Straßenmeisterei Brakel 1 56
36 Gerrit Baumert HSV Neuenbeken 1 55
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14. Nethe-Pokal 2007

     KK Senioren Einzel
Rang:Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Norbert Pachur Sp Sch Steinheim 1 96
2 Karl Hartmann KK Haarbrück 2 94
3 Markus Watermeyer KK Haarbrück 1 93
4 Martin Beine KK Haarbrück 1 92
5 Georg Striewe St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 91
 Christian Beine KK Haarbrück 1 91
7 Rudi Herbold St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 90
8 Stefan Otto KK Haarbrück 2 87
 Wilfried Kriegel St Sebastian Borgentreich 1 87
 Reinhard Gehle SSV Dringenberg 1 87

11 Heinz Beine KK Haarbrück 3 82
12 August Beine KK Haarbrück 3 80
13 Werner Hartmann KK Haarbrück 2 77
14 Heinz Hartmann KK Haarbrück 3 72
15 Gerhard Loops SSV Dringenberg 1 71
16 Fritz Heising SSV Dringenberg 1 63

     KK Damen Einzel
Rang:Vorname: Nachname: Mannschaft:       Ringzahl:

1 Anna Drüke HSV Ovenhausen 2 95
2 Susanne Stiewe-Haag HSV Ovenhausen 3 93
3 Anne Hoffs Sp Sch Steinheim 1 91
4 Annika Jacke Sp Sch Steinheim 1 90
5 Rita Korte Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 188
6 Karin Husemann Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 186
7 Monika Büse Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 185
8 Iris Groppe Tell' Töchter 1 83
9 Christel Pott Sp Sch Steinheim 1 81

10 Iris Löneke Tell' Töchter 1 74
11 Marie-TheresBobbert Tell' Töchter 1 71
12 Annette Willeke Tell' Töchter 2 68
13 Christel Scholle Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 266
14 Birgit Breker Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 265
15 Elke Starckfeldt Tell' Töchter 2 62
16 Ingunde Opitz Handwerker- u. Bürgerverein Hembsen 255
 Nicol Behler Tell' Töchter 2 55
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